Danette Thompson

2009-011927 Klamath County, Oregon



My Commission Expires:

09/04/2009 03:28:22 PM

Fee: \$36.00

## RESTRICTIVE COVENANT Accessory Structure Building Permit

- A
The undersigned, being the record owners of all of the real property described as follows; Green Acres Block 9, and further identified by "Exhibit A" attached hereto, do hereby make the ollowing restrictive covenant(s) for the above-described real property, specifying that the covenant(s) shall run with the and and shall be binding on all persons claiming under such land, and that these restrictions shall be for the benefit of and mitation on all future owners of said real property.
The following restrictive covenant(s) hereafter bind the subject property:
"The 100 foot by 35 foot (3500 square feet total) accessory structure described as a and located on property designated by the Klamath County Assessor's Office as Tax Lot in Township Access South, Range East, Section is permitted in conjunction with a primary use (Home Stead) on the adjacent parcel described as Tax Lot in Township Access South, Range East, Section Said structure may be used for purposes customarily accessory and subordinate to the primary use of the above referenced parcel."
"Tax lots and, as described above, shall not be transferred, conveyed, leased, mortgaged or otherwise liened separately from each other but only to identical transferees, mortgagees or lien claimants until such time as a lawful primary use is permitted on Tax Lot, where the named accessory use is located."  The covenant(s) shall not be modified or terminated except by the express written consent of the owners of the land at the
time, and the Klamath County Community Development Department, as hereafter provided.  KLAMATH COUNTY, a political subdivision of the State of Oregon, shall be considered a party to this covenant and shall have the right, if it so desires, to enforce any or all of the covenant(s) contained herein by judicial or administrative proceeding. This covenant is made pursuant to the provisions of the Klamath County Land Development Code.
Dated this 312 day of AVGUST, 2009.  Regord Owner  Record Owner
STATE OF OREGON ) ) ss. County of Klamath )
Personally appeared the above names <u>lames Clint Thompson</u> <u>Danette LThompson</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his/her voluntary act and deed before me this <u>31</u> day of <u>Cuguet</u> , 20 09
Notary Public for State of Oregon

Note: A copy of the recorded instrument must be returned to Community Development before permits can be issued.

	MOUNTAIN
	=
	TILE
	8
ı	Z
	Z
ł	-

857/I	MTC 33409	5-66	and the same of th
08-11-94A10	13 RCVD WARRANT B	ST, inc., an O	regon corporation, formerly
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS; That TRESUMES!	POTOLIVE TURKS V	CNPANY, an Oregon corporation
CHOWALL MEN BITTLESE  OF JEID WEN inc., an Oregon	the consideration hereinafter	stated, to grantor j	paid by
SHUELD-WEN, inc., an Oregot hereinafter called the grantor, for JAMES C. THOMPSON and DAN	ETTE L. THOMPSON, as t	enants by the	entirety , hereinafter caused
the grantee, does hereby grant, barg	an; seu com come, am	-novetenances the	reunto belonging or appertaining.
the grantee, does hereby grant, barg the certain real property, with the situated in the County of KU	tenements, hereattaments and MATH and State of Or	egon, described as	follows, to-wit:
citumed in the County of	11//11/	建原物 되었습니다.	
Lot 1, Block 9, TR	ACT 1016, by Own as GREE eof on file in the offi	n Acres, accor	ity Clerk of
AFFIRM DISC LOSS.	ACT ON PATA TO THE		
Klameth County Or			
		-	
			3.T%Z
MO	DUNTAIN TITL	e compa	LIN I
was instrument will not allo	w use of the property describe	a in this instrumen	: f - dil to the peoperty should
laws and regulations. Before sign	ing or acceptus and increment	to verify approved	uses and to determine any limits on
Imperite nominal terming of luit	t hitterions on anim.		· ·
		A TOTAL OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND STAT	ccessors and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the sai	me unto the said grantee of	und grantee's heirs,	successors and assigns, that grantor cumbrances except those of
And said grantor hereby cover is lawfully seized in fee simple a	nd the above granted premise	s, free from all en	cumbrances except those of this deed and that
record and those apparel	OF RDOM THE TOTAL		- 1 street against the lawful claims
and forever	defend the said premises with	every part that pure	Asserthed encumbrances.
and demands of all persons who	msoever, except those claimin ration paid for this transfer, s	tated in terms of a	lollars, is \$ 10,500.00
The true and actual consider			
			**************************************
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	where the context so requires	, the singular incl	udes the plural and all grammatical ations and to individuals.
tali ka impian in mu	CE THE DIGITION INC3 E - 3	1 212-6	FAUGUIT
In Witness Whereof, the gro	ke the provisions hereof apply intor has executed this instrum	ent this <u>TCA</u> do	officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a cornarate grantor, it has ca	used its name to be signed an	A / //	16 0
order of its board of directors.	Harris Da	La Lead of	inc., an Oregon corporation
STATE OF OREGON,			
County of	70 SS.		
	<u>19                                 </u>		·
Personally appeared the about the Ab	ve named		
	AAAAAAAAAAAA		
等音的 14 mm 14 mm 15 mm 第四条件 15 mm 15		가 되는 이 기타를 하는데 됐다.	
and acknowledged the fo	regoing instrument		
to bevolunta	гу аст они реен.		· Pearment 1"
Before me:			y of Kannerry ) 55. tryimens was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Or	egon Aven	cer 4 19 Z2	by Market Comment
My commission expir		president, an	4 by
	7 18 18 18 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	secretary of	M, inc.
	an Ore	The second second	corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
		Public for Oregon	Da Alledon
	My con	nmission expires:	JANET L. BIDEGARY
		07/54/96	NOTACY PUBLIC OREGON
JEIRO-WEN, INC.			MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP. 24.
3303 LAKEPORT BLVD. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97	<b>601</b>		County of Klarath
COANTINES NAME	ND ADDRESS		I come that the within instrument was
JAMES C. THOMPSON and	DANETTE L. THOMPSON		eceived for record on the 11th lay of Ang . 19 94
-919 PASON LANE			A TO 13 o'clock A M. and recorded
KLAMATH EALLS, OR 97	AND ADDRASS	SPACE RESERVED	n back M94 on page 24100 or a
	<u>and the first of the second beautiful to the second beautiful</u>		file/reel number 85/11
JAMES C. THOMPSON and	DANETTE L. THOMPSON	ERCORDERS DES	Record of Deeds of said county.  Witness my hand and seal of Count
5919 MASON LANE	######################################		Witness my nana and seut -
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 9	/603		<del>(1)</del>
and he size w	to Collecting Shifted.		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
JAMES C. THOMPSON an	DANETTE L. THOMPSON		Recording Office
EQ19 MASON LANE			B) Onelese Mellendore Depu
KTAWATH FALLS. OR 9	7603	Pag \$30.00	47 <u>4</u> 4 (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4



-020 38717

Vol. m92 Page

WARRANTY DEED

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: JAMES C. THOMPSON DANETTE L. THOMPSON 5919 mason love Klamara FAILS, OR STOOL

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

DOHN H: REDFIELD hereinafter called GRANTOR(S); convey(s) to JAMES C. THOMPSON AND DANETTE II. THOMPSON, HUSBAND AND WIFE hereinafter called SRANTEE(S); all that real property seluated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as:

Lot 2; Block 9; Tract 1016; GREEN ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Ocegon.

CODE 7 MAP 3908-100 TL 2400

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALCOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE UP THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY. APPROVED USES."

and covenant(s) the prantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and casements of record, if any, and those apparent upon the land.

and will warnant all defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above:

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$120,000.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 17th dry Af Ayayst, 1992.

HHN. H. REDFTELD

STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH) ss.

Kugust (7), 1992

Personally appeared the above named JOHN H. REDFIELD and lackling ledged the jorgoing instrument to be his voluntary act

and deed.

OinRy

Before met ancho

Notany Publif for OREGON

My Commission Experes:

学的目的等

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Aspen Title Co. the 25th Filed for record at request of A.D. 19 92 at 10:38 o'clock A M. and duly recorded in Vol. M92 Auz on Page \_\_\_\_\_\_19257\_ Deeds Evelyn Biehn County Cletk

By

\$30.00 FFE